pate of commencement of CIRP: Feb 14, 2025

LIST OF CREDITORS AS ON : JULY 20, 2025
List of Operational Creditors (Workmen)

Amount in INR

Details of claim received Details of Claims admitted
Amount of Amount of
. Amount of| any mutual claim
horised Name of % voti .
StNo zn:.““”“n”” %u: Workman Amount of claim Amount  [Whether u-_“wu. __“_n contingent), dues, that >HM~:MM-M~”N”3 mder Remarke.
ep »iany Date of receipt  |Amount claimed Nature of Claim |covered by|related claim | may beset- verificatio any
admitted ‘ rty? CoC, if off
guarantee |party applicable n
Ashim Kumar Roy, President of
1/the Union - GE Lighting Workers dues |full No 81.23 NO No
Employees Union 01.03.25 1,17,09,66,216 | 1,05,63,86,160
N\ Approved in 6th CoC Meeting dated July 24, 2025
-~ Pq / — ay
TR RAVICHANDRAN N 3
INTERIM RESOLUTION PROFESSIONAL .m
CEMA Electric Lighting Products India Private Limited IBBIPA-002/1P-N00241/ | O
2017-18/10692

IBBI/IPA-002/ 1P-N00241/2017-2018/10632
AFA Valid till 31.12.2025

g
<
*
&




